
St Paul’s C.E. Primary School Term Dates 2025/2026 

 

 School opens on Tuesday 02 September 2025 
  
Half Term School closes on Friday 24 October 2025 
 School reopens on Monday 03 November 

2025 
  
Christmas School closes on Friday 19 December 2025 
 School reopens on Monday 05 January 2026 
  
Half Term School closes on Friday 13 February 2026 
 School reopens on Monday 23 February 2026 
  
Easter School closes on Friday 27 March 2026 
 School reopens on Monday 13 April 2026 
  
May Day School is closed on Monday 04 May 2026 
  
Spring Bank School closes on Tuesday 19 May 2026 
 School reopens on Monday 01 June 2026 
  
Summer School closes on Friday 17 July  2026 
  


